050 Blue Division Hockey

Fridays 2012-2013
	Reds

	Name
	Home Phone #
	Work Phone #
	E-mail

	Mackin, Michael

Team Representative
	749-2361
	946-0433
	mackinm@gmail.com 

	Bergeron, Jean Paul
	246-0850
	
	jpbergeron@videotron.ca 

	Duval, Rick
	526-1915
	
	swaybag.47@gmail.com 

	Erickson, Dave
	825-8128
	225-0022
	dave@ericksonfinancial.ca    

	Kennedy, Bill
	831-2453
	
	Bill.kennedy7@gmail.com 

	McKenny, Gord
	825-0397
	
	gordonmckenny@rogers.com 

	Schonbacher, Bernie
	526-0240
	
	B_schonbacher@hotmail.com 

	Stitt, Don
	
	
	donaldfastitt@gmail.com 

	Renaud, Michael
	277-2248
	
	Michael.Renaud@cbre.com 

	Schryburt, Peter
	738-0613
	
	pschry0613@rogers.com 

	Sewell, Terry

Goalie
	819 773-7613
	
	tjsewell@sympatico.ca 


 
In the interest of obtaining team and divisional parity, players may be moved from one team to another.

